Ausschiesset 2014
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Gassmann Sepp
Seiler Alfred

Grossenbacher Heidi

Gerber Walter
Tschabold Lukas
Kaufmann Peter
Leuba Louis
Stucki Ernst
Gertsch Werner
Meyer Peter
Kaufmann Hans
Moser Peter
Saladin Erhard
Lauber Peter
Oehrli Nicole
Teuscher Christian
Wolf Patrick

380
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368
354
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344
340
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314
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290
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66
79
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45
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82
83
65
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57
73
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52
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44
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37



18.
19.
20.
21.

von Allmen Silvano
Wolf Roger
Winterberger Katja
Bohren Wanja

287
284
283
268

86 72 66 63
/6 /6 68 64
87 84 68 44
/8 68 62 60

39 5
56 33
42 23
60 46



